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Malcolm Senior
Tim Hugen
Lance Dockery
Don Boyer

Chad Connors
Ron Black

John Stuart
David Lieb

John Way

Jeff Jones

Tim O'Keefe
Alec Coleman
John Herr
James Moreland
Joe Basford
David Lieb
Bruce Attavian
Paul Christensen
Charles Gentry
Tim Stevenson
Dan Poppert
Ron Robisch
Fred Schumacher
Mike Holland
Nate Lieb
Lincoln Robisch
Rick

Corey Raines
Alex Raines
Christopher Raines

FSRC Summer Decathlon 2011

800m Men's Results

8-Jun-11
age time
60 2:36
44 2:20
20 2:11
67 2:53
34 2:11
56 2:39
44 2:24
51 2:34
46 2:29
63 2:52
58 2:48
12 2:40
31 2:18
58 2:51
32 2:20
19 2:24
61 3:.01
57 2:56
62 3:06
44 2:40
40 2:35
44 2:45
63 3:21
56 3:19
9 3:36
11 3:34
31 3:13
7 4:50
7 5:50
12 5:08

adj.
0.8008
0.9166
0.9925
0.7543
1
0.827
0.9166
0.8622
0.9003
0.7826
0.8139
0.8608
1
0.8139
1
0.9838
0.7947
0.8205
0.7887
0.9166
0.9505
0.9166
0.7826
0.827
0.7628
0.832
1
0.6743
0.6743
0.8608

adj time
2:04.9
2:08.3
2:10.0
2:10.5
2:11
2:11.5
2:12.0
2:12.8
2:14.1
2:52
2:16.7
2:17.7
2:18
2:19.1
2:20
2:21.7
2:23.8
2:24.4
2:26.7
2:26.7
2:27.3
2:31.2
2:37.3
2:44.6
2:44.8
2:58.1
3:13
3:15.6
3:56
4:25.1

points
3000
2900
2800
2700
2600
2500
2400
2300
2200
2100
2000
1900
1800
1700
1600
1500
1400
1300
1150
1150
1000
900
800
700
600
500
400
300
200
100
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